

Levit Flutes Trial Agreement Form

CONDITIONS OF YOUR TRIAL AGREEMENT

Trial instruments and headjoints are limited to 7 days from the date of receipt.

Customers are responsible for the care and/or any damage incurred while the instrument or headjoint is in their possession during the trial period. Please provide a valid credit card number below to cover shipping and handling and any cost should damage occur. Please remove any rings while handling trial instruments and headjoints to prevent dings and scratches. Levit Flutes will inspect all trial instruments and headjoints for damages upon return receipt. Levit Flutes will determine and notify the customer of any damages if any. Levit Flutes is the sole determiner of damages.

Customers are responsible for all shipping charges for trial instruments. Customers will ship trial instruments to Levit Flutes (via 2 day UPS, FedEx, DHL or USPS) when the trial period is over. No additional insurance is required. Levit Flutes covers insurance for shipping and during the trial period. Please pack trial instruments and/or headjoints in the original shipping containers when returning to Levit Flutes.

Thank you for your interest in Levit Flutes! Complete, sign and return this form to receive a trial instrument from Levit Flutes. Note: if you use the email option, when we receive your form, we'll call to complete your payment transaction.

SECTION A - PERSONAL INFORMATION **CUSTOMER NAME** STRFFT CITY STATE/PROVINCE COUNTRY TFLF (MOBILE) TFLF (HOMF) E-MAIL ADDRESS SECTION B - INSTRUMENT SELECTION TRIAL INSTRUMENT REQUESTED SECTION C - PAYMENT Returning form via mail: Returning form via email: CREDIT CARD TYPE CREDIT CARD TYPE CREDIT CARD NUMBER LAST 4 DIGITS OF CREDIT CARD ONLY **FXP DATE** SECURITY CODE

Levit Flute Company 12 Border Road, Natick, MA 01760, United States

SECTION D - AUTHORIZATION SIGNATURE

SIGNATURE

Telephone: 508-944-3330 | Email: lev@levitflutes.com www.levitflutes.com